
City of Mobile
MS4 Program

Name of Property Date Targeted Species Name of Pesticide
EPA Registration 

Number
Wind

Hydrant 
Usage 

(Gallons)

Amount Used
(Mixed, gallons 

and/or oz.)
Name of Applicator

No activity for the month of October

No activity for the month of November

No activity for the month of December

No activity for the month of January

No activity for the month of February

No activity for the month of March

No activity for the month of April

No activity for the month of May

No activity for the month of June

No activity for the month of July

3oz/Acre

3oz/Acre

3oz/Acre

3oz/Acre

3oz/Acre

3oz/Acre

3oz/Acre

3oz/Acre

3oz/Acre

3oz/Acre

432-1549

432-1549

432-1549

432-1549

432-1549

432-1549

432-1549

432-1549

432-1549

432-1549

Escort XP

Escort XP

Escort XP

Escort XP

Escort XP

Escort XP

Map No. 17 8/5/2022 Weeds, Vines, and Brush 5-10 185 LaPointe

Map No. 16 8/5/2022 Weeds, Vines, and Brush 5-10

Map No. 7 8/9/2022

Escort XP

Escort XP

Escort XP

Escort XP

Map No. 2 8/3/2022 Weeds, Vines, and Brush 5-10 168

Weeds, Vines, and Brush 5-10 240

LaPointe

Map No. 9 8/11/2022 Weeds, Vines, and Brush 5-10 115 Freckman

Weeds, Vines, and Brush 5-10 185 LaPointe

8/10/2022

Map No. 14 8/5/2022 Weeds, Vines, and Brush 5-10 135 Freckman

LaPointeMap No. 6

Contractor PHF Application Summary 
Form
FY22

Map No. 3 8/8/2022 Weeds, Vines, and Brush 5-10 220 LaPointe

Map No. 5 8/4/2022 Weeds, Vines, and Brush 5-10 145 LaPointe

Map No. 15 8/5/2022 Weeds, Vines, and Brush 5-10 55 Freckman

50 Freckman
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EPA Registration 

Number
Wind

Hydrant 
Usage 

(Gallons)
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(Mixed, gallons 
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Name of Applicator

Contractor PHF Application Summary 
Form
FY22

4qt/100GalAlligare 24D

3oz/Acre

2oz/Acre

2oz/Acre

2oz/Acre

4qt/100Gal

4qt/100Gal

4qt/100Gal

4qt/100Gal

4qt/100Gal

4qt/100Gal

4qt/100Gal

4qt/100Gal

4qt/100Gal

432-1549

432-1549

432-1549

432-1549

81927-38

81927-38

81927-38

81927-38

81927-38

81927-38

81927-38

81927-38

81927-38

Alligare 24D

Alligare 24D

Alligare 24D

Alligare 24D

Alligare 24D

Alligare 24D

Alligare 24D

Alligare 24D

LaPointe

5-10 LaPointe

8/16/2022

40

Bates Landfill Weeds, Vines, and Brush 5-10 2,000

Escort XP

Escort XP

Escort XP

1,500 LaPointe

Map No. 13

Bates Landfill 8/15/2022 Weeds, Vines, and Brush 5

Weeds, Vines, and Brush8/15/2022

Map No. 21 9/19/2022 Weeds, Vines, and Brush

150

Map No. 26

FreckmanMap No. 22 9/20/2022 Weeds, Vines, and Brush 5-10

400 LaPointe

81927-38

5-10

Map No. 19 9/15/2022 Weeds, Vines, and Brush 5-10

5-10

Map No. 20 9/16/2022 Weeds, Vines, and Brush 5-10

LaPointe

Freckman2009/22/2022 Weeds, Vines, and Brush 5-10

Bates Landfill 8/17/2022 Weeds, Vines, and Brush 5-10 850

9/15/2022

Map No. 10 9/12/2022 Weeds, Vines, and Brush 5-10 550

Map No. 1 Weeds, Vines, and Brush 5-10

Escort XP

Alligare 24D 100 Freckman

Freckman

Map No. 11 9/13/2022 Weeds, Vines, and Brush 5-10 475 Freckman

Map No. 23 9/21/2022 Weeds, Vines, and Brush 5-10 800 Freckman

LaPointe850

575 LaPointe

600 FreckmanMap No. 12 9/14/2022 Weeds, Vines, and Brush
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Wind
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4qt/100Gal

4qt/100Gal

4qt/100Gal

4qt/100Gal

4qt/100Gal

4qt/100GalMap No. 37 9/29/2022 Weeds, Vines, and Brush Alligare 24D 81927-38 10-15 625

81927-38

5-10

500

LaPointe

Map No. 36 9/28/2022 Weeds, Vines, and Brush Alligare 24D 81927-38 10-15 375 LaPointe

Alligare 24D

LaPointe

250 Freckman

LaPointe

Alligare 24D

Alligare 24D

Alligare 24D

81927-38

450

81927-38

81927-38Map No. 32 9/26/2022 Weeds, Vines, and Brush 5-10

Map No. 27 9/22/2022 Weeds, Vines, and Brush

FreckmanMap No. 35 9/27/2022 Weeds, Vines, and Brush 5-10

Map No. 28 9/23/2022 Weeds, Vines, and Brush 5-10 375
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